Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Compton - (356157) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.32
2:10.55
2:10.77
2:10.96
2:12.07
2:15.06
2:18.90
2:41.42

3:01.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.96
2:07.32
2:10.77
2:10.55
2:12.07
2:15.06
2:18.90
2:41.42

3:01.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

514
476
474
472
460
430
395
252

178

WA Pts

472
514
474
476
460
430
395
252
178

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

05/05/13
09/06/12
1711112
16/11/13
18/12/11
11/06/11
05/12/10
06/12/09
18/10/08

Date

16/11/13
05/05/13
171112
09/06/12
18/12/11
11/06/11
05/12/10
06/12/09
18/10/08

Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Northampton Winter Fest

Northampton Winter Meet

Lincoln Vulcans LC Open

Meet

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Northampton Winter Fest

Northampton Winter Meet

Lincoln Vulcans LC Open

Venue

Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Corby
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Sheffield

Venue

Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Corby
Corby

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



