Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Compton - (356157) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.32	514	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Team Luton	1
2:10.55	476	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Team Luton	1
2:10.77	474	Н	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	1
2:10.96	472	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	1
2:12.07	460	Н	18/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Team Luton	1
2:15.06	430	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	1
2:18.90	395	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Team Luton	1
2:41.42	252		06/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Team Luton	1
3:01.10	178	Н	18/10/08	Lincoln Vulcans LC Open	Sheffield	Team Luton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.96	472	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	1
2:07.32	514	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Team Luton	1
2:10.77	474	Н	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	1
2:10.55	476	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Team Luton	1
2:12.07	460	Н	18/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Team Luton	1
2:15.06	430	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	1
2:18.90	395	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Team Luton	1
2:41.42	252		06/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Team Luton	1
3:01.10	178	Н	18/10/08	Lincoln Vulcans LC Open	Sheffield	Team Luton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS